The CT-110 tension-method cleaver and CT-111 tension-method cleaver with
additional angled cleaving features are built to provide precision cleaves for a vast
array of fiber types. These cleavers are heavily relied upon for fiber preparation
of standard data communication fibers, polarization maintaining fibers, photonic
crystal fibers, and even component manufacturing of ball lenses, end caps, and more.
Leveraging the success of their predecessors, the CT-110 and CT-111 achieve industry
leading performance in a small form factor, and with the option to operate cordless.
With the industry leading blade life of both cleavers, blade position changes are

2
CT-110 and CT-111 Tension-Method Fiber Cleavers
Ordering Information
Description AFL No.
CT-110 Tension-Method Fiber Cleaver includes: ADC-21 AC Adapter, ACC—09 power cord, USB cable, two hex wrenches, instruction manual
stored on cleaver, quick reference guide, and 1 year factory warranty. S018320
CT-111 Tension-Method Angled Fiber Cleaver includes: ADC-21 AC Adapter, ACC—09 power cord, USB cable, two hex wrenches, instruction
manual stored on cleaver, quick reference guide, and 1 year factory warranty. S018321
CB-06A Replacement Blade S016078
FH-70 series adapter plate (AD-CT110-FH70) S018322
ADC-21 AC Adapter S018168
ACC-09 Power Cord S014390
Fiber Holders
Description AFL No.
FH-110-60 Fiber Holder S018215
FH-110-100 Fiber Holder S018216
FH-110-125 Fiber Holder S018217
FH-110-150 Fiber Holder S018218
FH-110-180 Fiber Holder S018219
FH-110-210 Fiber Holder S018220
FH-110-250 Fiber Holder S018221
FH-110-300 Fiber Holder S018222
FH-110-350 Fiber Holder S018223
FH-110-400 Fiber Holder S018224
FH-110-500 Fiber Holder S018225
FH-110-600 Fiber Holder S018226
FH-110-700 Fiber Holder S018227
Description AFL No.
FH-110-800 Fiber Holder S018228
FH-110-900 Fiber Holder S018229
FH-110-1000 Fiber Holder S018230
FH-110-1100 Fiber Holder S018231
FH-110-1200 Fiber Holder S018232
FH-110-1300 Fiber Holder S018233
FH-110-1400 Fiber Holder S018234
FH-110-1500 Fiber Holder S018235
FH-110-1600 Fiber Holder S018236
FH-110-1700 Fiber Holder S018237
FH-110-1800 Fiber Holder S018238
FH-110-1900 Fiber Holder S018239
FH-110-2000 Fiber Holder S018240
3
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2023, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-4-00129, Revision 1, 9.29.2025